Gral
| CanaTh

CANAT UE3APb C KYPULEW
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

CANTAT UE3APb C KPEBETKAMMU
CAESAR SALAD WITH PRAWNS

CANAT C CbIPOM CTPAYATENNA
STRACCIATELLA SALAD

CANAT C YTKOWN

M MATMHOBBIM COYCOM
DUCK BREAST SALAD
WITH RASPBERRY SAUCE

KPABOBbBI CAMAT

C A6JTOKOM N MOLAPENNOMN
CRAB SALAD

WITH APPLE & MOZZARELLA

-~

650 P
800 #
700 P

800 P

1300 #

| 3AKYCKU

XYMYC C BPOKKONMN
HUMMUS WITH BROCCOLI

MAWTET M3 NEYEHW NTULbI

C JOMAWHENW BPUOWDBIO

MW CMOPOAWHOBbLIM KOHOUTIOPOM
CHICKEN LIVER PATE

WITH HOMEMADE BRIOCHE BUN

& CURRANT CONFITURE

TAPTAP N3 NOoCOCH
SALMON TARTAR

TAPTAP N3 TOBAAWHDI
BEEF TARTAR

TATAKWN N3 TYHUA
TUNA TATAKI

ACCOPTWN CbIPOB U KONYEHUN
ASSORTED CHEESES
& CHARCUTERIES

550 P

650 P

950 #

950 P

950 P

100 P

| CyTMlbl

KYPUHbBIN BYNbOH
CHICKEN BOULLION

BOPLW, C TOBAANHOMN
BORSCH WITH BEEF

TOM dM

500 P

550 P

850 P

| TOM YAM

CTENKW

CTEMK ®UNE MUHbOH

C NEYEHBIMW KOPHENNOAAMMU
N KODEMHO-CBEKO/NbHbBIM
MYyCCOM

FILLET MIGNON STEAK

WITH BAKED ROOT VEGETABLES
& COFFEE-BEETROOT MOUSSE

CTENK PUBAN

C KAPTO®ENEM CTOVYH
M COYCOM OEMUTIAC

RIB EYE STEAK

WITH STONE POTATOES
& DEMIOGLACE SAUCE

|

950 P

700 P

| BPYCKETTbI

C NOCOCEM, CBEXWUM CANATOM
N ABOKAAJO
SALMON, MIXED SALAD, AVOCADO

C POCTBUD®OM, BOBAMW 3AAMAME
W NEYEHOW NANPUKOMN

ROAST BEEF, EDAMAME BEANS,
BAKED PAPRIKA

C CbIPOM CTPAYATENNA,
WNNHATOM N NECTO
STRACCIATELLA CHEESE, SPINACH,
PESTO SAUCE

650 P

650 P

700 P

.

.

| NACTA

MANAPAOENNE C BENBIMU TPUBAMMU
PAPPARDELLE WITH CEPS

TANBATENNE CO WNWHATOM
MW CbIPOM CTPAYATENNA
TAGLIATELLE WITH SPINACH
& STRACCIATELLA CHEESE

CNATETTW C KPEBETKAMMU
nW KANbMAPOM
SPAGHETTI WITH SHRIMPS

-~

600 P

650 P

750 P

| & CALAMARY



| OCHOBHbBIE BAWOAA - PbIBA |

KANNTbMAP TPUNb
C BOBAMKN 30AMAME
GRILLED SQUID
WITH EDAMAME BEANS

3ANEYEHBIN MANTYC

C TAPTAPOM N3 OBOLWEMN
N KAPTO®E/TbHbIM NIOPE
ROASTED HALIBUT

WITH VEGETABLE TARTAR
& MASHED POTATOES

OUNE NOCOCA
C MIOPE U3 3ENEHOTO FOPOLWKA
SALMON FILLET

850 P

1 450 P

1500 #

| WITH GREEN PEAS PUREE

| OCHOBHbIE BAWOAA - MACO |

TENAYDU WEYKMN
C MIOPE U3 CENbAEPEA
M COYCOM AEMUTNSAC

& DEMI-GLACE SAUCE

FOBAXbE OUNE
MO-CTPOTAHOBCKMN

C KAPTO®ENbHbBIM MNIOPE

N AOMAWHWM OTYPYNKOM
BEEF FILLET STROGANOFF STYLE
WITH MASHED POTATOES

BEEF CHEEKS WITH CELERY PUREE

1200 P

1 400 P

.

| & GHERKINS

| [APHWNP b

KAPTOOENbHOE NIOPE
MASHED POTATOES

oBOWW HA TPUNE
GRILLED VEGETABLES

KAPTOOENDb ®PU
FRENCH FRIES

PNC BACMATMU
BASMATI RICE

450 P
450 P
450 P

450 P

]

| NECEPTDI

UN3KENK
CHEESE CAKE

MANWHOBBIN CTOVYH
RASPBERRY STONE

YEPHWUYHbBIA TOPT
BLUEBERRY CAKE

ACCOPTH
CBEXWX CE30OHHbIX ®PYKTOB
ASSORTED SEASONAL FRUITS

-

-~

400 P
550 P
550 P

700 P

| OCHOBHbBIE BNIOAA - OTULA |

KOTNETbHl U3 WHAEAKMW 950 P
C BATATOM

TURKEY CUTLETS

WITH SWEET POTATOES

YTUHOE ®WUME C TPYLWERN 1000 P
DUCK BREAST WITH PEAR

KYPUHAA TPYOKA 1200 P

C OBOWAMNU TPUND
CHICKEN SUPREME

| WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES

B CNYYAE MPEAPACMONOXEHHOCTU K MUWEBOW ANMNEPTUW, MPEAYMPEAUTE
OB 3TOM BALWEFO OOULNAHTA.

MONMTHBIA NPEWCKYPAHT HA ACCOPTUMEHT MNPOAYKUWW PECTOPAHA BYAET
NPEAOCTABNEH NEPCOHANOM NO BAWEN

NPOCbBE UMW Bbl MOXETE O3HAKOMWUTbLCA C HUM B YITONKE NOTPEBUTENA.
BCE UEHbl YKA3AHbl B PYBNAX, HAC BKNKYEH B CTOUMOCTb. Mbl NPUHUMAEM
K OMNNATE HANMWYHbBIE W OCHOBHbBIE KPEAWTHbBIE KAPTbl. ECNW Bbl FOCTb
OTENA, CYET TAKXE MOXET BbiTb 3AKPbIT HA HOMEP BALWEW KOMHATbI

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR WAITER SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.

THE FULL PRICE LIST FOR THE RESTAURANT'S PRODUCT RANGE WILL BE
PROVIDED BY THE STAFF AT YOUR REQUEST, OR YOU CAN FAMILIARIZE YOURSELF
WITH IT IN THE CONSUMER'S CORNER.

ALL PRICES ARE IN RUSSIAN RUBLES, VAT IS INCLUDED. WE ACCEPT CASH AND
MAJOR CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS. IF YOU ARE A HOTEL GUEST, THE CHECK CAN
ALSO BE CLOSED TO YOUR ROOM NUMBER




AKBA PYCCA (0,5 n)
AQUA RUSSA

AKBA PYCCA (1 1)
AQUA RUSSA

CAH BEHEAETTO (0,5 1)
SAN BENEDETTO

CAH BEHELETTO (0,75 1)
SAN BENEDETTO

CBEXEBbBIXATbIA COK (0,3 1)
ANENBCUHOBHIN
FTPENN®PYTOBbLIN
ABNOYHbIN

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
ORANGE

GRAPEFRUIT

APPLE

350

550

550

850

450

BE3AJTKOTO/IbHbBIE HAMMUNTKMN

HAMWUTKW 3BEPBECC (0,25 1)
EVERVESS SOFT DRINKS

HANUTKW KYN KONA (0,33 N)
COOL COLA SOFT DRINKS

HATAXTAPK (0,5 N)
NATAKHTARI

WMBUPHDBIWA 31b (0,25 1)
GINGER ALE

COK (0,2 n)
JUICE

PEA BYNN (0,25 N)
RED BULL

300

300

350

300

300

500

3CNPECCO (30 MN)
ESPRESSO

OBOWHOM 3CNPECCO (60 MN)
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMEPUKAHO (120 mMN)
AMERICANO

KATIYYUHO (240 MN)
CAPPUCCINO

NATTE (300 Mn)
LATTE

PAD (240 M)
RAF

®N3T YANT (170 M)
FLAT WHITE

KAKAO (300 M)
CACAO

KO®E BE3 KOOEMHA (30 MN)
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

ACCOPTUMEHT YASQ (400 MN)
TEA ASSORTMENT

ULBETYLWWUIWN YAN (400 MN)
FLOWERING TEA

300

400

300

350

350

400

400

350

300

400

500



BUHA MO BOKATAM (125 M/)

BENOE

TPEBBbAHO NUHO TPUAXNO
AENNE BEHEUWE, BEHETO,
NTANKA

TREBBIANO PINOT GRIGIO,
DELLE VENEZIE CIELO, VENETO,
ITALY

NNE TPAH HYAP WAPAOHE,
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUMNA

LE GRAND NOIR CHARDONNAY,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

YPBAH PUCNTNHT,
FEPMAHNA
URBAN RIESLING
GERMANY

COBWHbBOH BAAH NM3AAN KPUK,
MANbBOPO, HOBAA 3ENAHANA

SAUVIGNON BLANC PADDLE CREEK,

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
KPACHOE

FAPHAYA APT KONNEKLWH,
3CTPEMAAYPA, NCNAHNA
GARNACHA ART COLLECTION,
ESTREMADURA, SPAIN

HOY3BOPCU WNPA3,
ABCTPANNA
NOSEWORTHY SHIRAZ,
AUSTRALIA

NE TPAH HYAP MNHO HYAP,
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUMNA
LE GRAND NOIR PINOT NOIR,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

TPANWYE MANbBEK,
MEHOOCA, APTEHTUHA
TRAPICHE MALBEC,
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

600

800

850

900

700

700

750

800

WTPNCTOE

BPYHW NMPOCEKKO BPIOT,
BEHETO, UTANTKA

BRUNI PROSECCO BRUT,
VENETO, ITALY

BPYHWN MPOCEKKO BPIOT PO3E,
BEHETO, UTANTKA

BRUNI PROSECCO BRUT ROSE,
VENETO, ITALY

ABPAY OIOPCO B/A
ABRAU DURSO N/A

KOKTEWNWU

ANEPONDb WAPWUL (200 MS)
APEROL SPRITZ

KOCMOMNOMUTAH (155 M)
COSMOPOLITAN

NMUHA KONALA (200 M)
PINA COLADA

NOHI AMNEHA AWC TW (230 M)
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

MAPTAPUTA (90 MN)
MARGARITA

HEFPOHW (90 M)
NEGRONI

BEMbIA PYCCKWUI (90 M)
WHITE RUSSIAN

WAEANBbHBIA PO3E (170 MN)
PERFECT ROSE

800

800

400

900

600

700

800

700

800

600

800

NMnBO

PASTNBHOE

ABBE BNOHA (0,33 1)
ABBE BLONDE

ABBE BNOHA (0,5 N)
ABBE BLONDE

AMBEP BAWNC H/® (0,33 N)
AMBERWEISS UNFILTERED

AMBEP BAWUC H/® (0,5 N)
AMBERWEISS UNFILTERED

BYTbITOYHOE

3Nb KANYNbKO (0,4 1)
EL CAPULCO

CUBUPCKAS KOPOHA (0,45 )
SIBIRSKAYA KORONA

CuaP NYAPE (0,33 1)
SIDER PUARE

CMHAA9 BOPOAA (0,375 1)
LA BARBE BLUE DUBBEL

KPUK OE MIOTUH (0,33 1)
KRIEK DE LUTIN

WNATEH (0,5 /1)
SPATEN

XYTAPOEH (0,44 1)
HOEGAARDEN

BAO B/A (0,33 1)
BUD NON-ALCOHOLIC

450

550

350

450

350

350

450

450

450

450

450

350



TPEBBEbAHO MWUHO TPUAXNO
ANENNE BEHEUWE, BEHETO,
NWTANKA

TREBBIANO PINOT GRIGIO,
DELLE VENEZIE CIELO, VENETO,
ITALY

WAPAOOHE OYK KACK TPAMWYE,
MEHAOCA, APTEHTUHA
CHARDONNAY OAK CASK,
TRAPICHE, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

NE TPAH HYAP WWAPAOOHE,
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUNA

LE GRAND NOIR CHARDONNAY,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

YHA TPIOHEP BEAbBTAWUHEP,
FONCEP BEWH, ABCTPUSA
UNA GRUNER VELTLINER,
GOLSER WEIN, AUSTRIA

NNA KANPA WAHEH BNAH,
BECTEPH KEWM, IOXHAA AODPUKA
LA CAPRA CHENIN BLANC,
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

YPBAH PUCNUHT,
FEPMAHNA
URBAN RIESLING
GERMANY

COBWHbBOH BAAH NM3AAN KPUK,
MANbBOPO, HOBAA 3ENAHANA
SAUVIGNON BLANC PADDLE CREEK,
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

NNE TPAH HYAP OPTrAHUK,
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUMNA

LE GRAND NOIR ORGANIQUE,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

600

500

800

000

000

100

400

500

BENOE BUHO (750 M)

ABENINTINO ANbBAPUHDBLO,
PUAC BAMWAC, NCMAHKNS
ABELLIO, ALBARINO,
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

AOMWUHWN BEHETW TAPTAHETA,
BEHETO, UTANNA

DOMINI VENETI GARGANEGA,
VENETO, ITALY

3/1b WNIO3NOHNCTA BEPAEXO,
KACTUNTNA W NEOH, NCMTAHNUA
EL ILUSIONISTA VERDEJO,
CASTILLIA Y LEON, SPAIN

WAPAOOHE NYNAXN

BOCKA, MEHAO3A, APTEHTUHA
CHARDONNAY LUIGI BOSCA,
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

NOEOOEPEP KONMBbTEPEHLNO,
ANbTO AANAXE, NTANNA
PFEFFERER COLTERENZIO,
ALTO ADIGE, ITALY

PUCNWUHT OPAN HUK BANC,
MO3ENb, TEPMAHUS
RIESLING DRY NIK WEIS,
MOSEL, GERMANY

SWEPHAOOP®EP CUNbBAHEP,
OPAHKOHWNA, TEPMAHWNSA
ESCHERNDORFER SILVANER,
FRANCONIA, GERMANY

FABW BUNNMTA CKONbKA,
MbEMOHT, NTANNA
GAVI VILLA SCOLCA,
PIEDMONT, ITALY

500

000

000

500

500

500

000

000

CYPCYP TPUNINO, OHHAOYTATA,
cnuunnnga, NTANNA

SURSUR GRILLO, DONNAFUGATA
SICILY, ITALY

MAKOH-BUNNAX, XO3ED APY3H,
BYPITYHAUNA, OPAHLUNA
MACON-VILLAGES,

JOSEPH DROUHIN,

BOURGOGNE, FRANCE

WABMWN CEHT KNEP XXAH-MAPK
BPOKAP, ®PAHLUNA

CHABLIS SAINTE CLAIRE
JEAN-MARC BROCARD, FRANCE

FTEBIOPUTPAMWHEP TPUMBAX,
3Nb3AC, OPAHUNSA
GEWURZTRAMINER TRIMBACH,
ALSACE, FRANCE

CAHCEP BJ/TAH NE BAPOH,

AHPW BYPXVYA, AONNHA NYAPbI,
OPAHUNA

SANCERRE BLANC LES BARONNES,
HENRI BOURGEOIS, VAL DE LOIRE,
FRANCE

10

11

13

MATHYM (1. 500 M)

CAHCEP BJ/TAH NE BAPOH,

AHPW BYPXVYA, DONWNHA NYAPDI,
OPAHUNSA

SANCERRE BLANC LES BARONNES,
HENRI BOURGEOIS, VAL DE LOIRE,
FRANCE

26

500

500

500

000

000

000 P

BE3SANKOITONbHOE (750 M)

AOMEH AE N4 NPAA, WAPAOHE
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUNA
DOMAINE DE LA PRADE,
CHARDONNAY,

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

4 500 #



KUHAO3MAPAY/IN, NONYCNAAKOE,
rey3ng

KINDZMARAULI, SEMI-SWEET,
GEORGIA

FAPHAYA APT KONNEKLWH,
3CTPEMAAYPA, NCNAHINA
GARNACHA ART COLLECTION,
ESTREMADURA, SPAIN

HOY3BOPCU WNPA3,
ABCTPANNA
NOSEWORTHY SHIRAZ,
AUSTRALIA

nonec AeE APO, TEMNPAHWNbBO,
PNOXA, UCNAHNA

LOPEZ DE HARO, TEMPRANILLO,
RIOJA, SPAIN

NNE TPAH HYAP MNHO HYAP,
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUMNA
LE GRAND NOIR PINOT NOIR,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

MANbBEK NA NUHAA,
MEHAOO3A, APTEHTUHA
MALBEC LA LINDA,

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

MOHTENYNbYAHO A'ABPYLLO,
NTANKA

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO,
ITALY

TPANWYE MANbBEK,
MEHOOCA, APTEHTUHA
TRAPICHE MALBEC,
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

ANNACCUMEHTO POCCO,
BEHETO, UTANTKA
APPASSIMENTO ROSSO,
VENETO, ITALY

000

200

200

500

500

500

500

800

000

KPACHOE BWHO (750 M)

MTO BOOAETAC CENA 21, 8
PUBEWPA OENb AY3IPO, UCMAHMKNS
HITO BODEGAS CEPA 21,

RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN

WATO A'APBUHDBMN, 8
O-MEAOK, BOPAO, ®PAHLUS
CHATEAU D’ARVIGNY,

HAUT-MEDOC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

ANbTO AAVWAXE, NTNHO HEPO, 8
TPEHTWUHO, UTANTNA

ALTO ADIGE, PINOT NERO,
TRENTINO, ITALY

TEHYTA NEPAHO KbAHTH, 8
TOCKAHA, NTANNA

TENUTA PERANO CHIANTI,

TOSCANA, ITALY

AWNMANA COYCOH, 9
FANUCKUSA, NCNAHNSA

AILALA SOUSON,

GALICIA, SPAIN

NE BUHb A'A KOTE, CUPA, 9
AONWNHA POHbl, ®PAHLU WA

LES VIGNES D'A COTE, SYRAH,
RHONE VALLE, YFRANCE

COANC PYT, NTUHOTAX, 9
IOAP

SPICE ROUTE, PINOTAGE,

SOUTH AFRICA

KNAPAHOENDb 9
BAW O-BPUOH MEJOK,

BOPAO, ®OPAHUNA

CLARENDELLE

BY HAUT-BRION MEDOC,

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

CEKCW BUCT TY X3HAC, 11
AONWNHA MAKNAPEH, ABCTPANNA
SEXY BEAST TWO HANDS,

MCLAREN VALE, AUSTRALIA

000

000

500

500

000

000

000

500

000

NEA BYNKAHO, 3THA POCCO, 12 000
cmnunnna, NTANNA

DEA VULCANO, ETNA ROSSO,

SICILY, ITALY

CACCWN KblO3MK 12 500
JTA MOPTA AN BEPTUHE,

TOCKAHA, UTANNKNA

SASSI CHIUSI

LA PORTA DI VERTINE,

TOSCANA, ITALY

BYPTOHb MWHO HYAP NA®OPE, 14 000
XO3ED® APY3H, ®PAHUMNKA

BOURGOGNE

PINOT NOIR LAFORET,

JOSEPH DROUHIN, FRANCE

AMAPOHE AENNA 17 500
BANBMNONMWNYENNTA

KMNACCNKO AOMWHW BEHETMH,

BEHETO, UTANTNA

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
CLASSICO

DOMINI VENETI, VENETO, ITALY

BPYHENNTO AN MOHTANTbYUHO 19 000
KACTENNO BAHO®W, TOCKAHA,

NTANNA

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

CASTELLO BANFI, TOSCANA, ITALY

BAPO/TO MNNO YE3APE, 29 000
NMbEMOHT, UTANNKNA

BAROLO PIO CESARE,

PIEDMONT, ITALY

BE3SANKOITONbHOE (750 M)

AOMEH AE N4 NPAA, MEPNO, 4 500
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUNA

DOMAINE DE LA PRADE, MERLOT,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE



PO3OBOE

NIOMEPA, 1OHHAO®VYTATA,
cnuymnnugd, NTANNA
LUMERA, DONNAFUGATA,
SICILY, ITALY

BAW. OTT KOT AE NPOBAHC,
OPAHLUNA

BY. OTT COTES DE PROVENCE,
FRANCE

PO30OBOE (1500 M)

BAW. OTT KOT AE NPOBAHC,
OPAHL WA

BY. OTT COTES DE PROVENCE,
FRANCE

OPAHXEBOE

OPAHX TONA,
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUMNA
ORANGE GOLD,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

WAMMNAHCKOE

WAHYAH ®P3P BPIOT PO3E
CHANOINE FRERES BRUT ROSE

NAHCOH BN3K NEWBN BPIOT
LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT

MONTb BAPA BPIOT PE3EPB
PAUL BARA BRUT RESERVE

BPUMOHKYP BPIOT PEXAHC
BRIMONCOURT BRUT REGENCE

19

19

19

19

BUHO (750 M)

000

500

000

500

000

000

000

000

WTPNCTOE

KABA AOC KANPWUYOC BPIOT,
MEHEAEC, NCNAHNA

CAVA DOS CAPRICHOS BRUT,
PENEDES, SPAIN

BPYHW MPOCEKKO BPIOT,
BEHETO, UTANTKA

BRUNI PROSECCO BRUT,
VENETO, ITALY

BPYHN MPOCEKKO BPIOT PO3E,
BEHETO, UTANNA

BRUNI PROSECCO BRUT ROSE,
VENETO, ITALY

MPAHA KIOBE 1531 BPIOT PO3E,
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUMNA

GRANDE CUVEE 1531 BRUT ROSE,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

KPEMAH AOE BYPITOHb
JKCTPA BPIOT, BYPIYHANA,
OPAHUNUA

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE
EXTRA BRUT

BOURGOGNE, FRANCE

ABPAY-AIOPCO WMNEPWUAN
BUHTAX BEJTIOE
ABRAU-DURSO "IMPERIAL" BRUT

ABPAY-IOPCO UMNEPUA/ KIOBE
PO30OBOE

ABRAU-DURSO IMPERIAL BRUT
CUVEE ROSE

ABPAY OIOPCO B/A
ABRAU DURSO N/A

500

800

800

500

500

500

500

000

ANEPUTUBDBI (40 M)

MAPTUHW BbAHKO
MARTINI BIANCO

MAPTUHWN OUNEPO
MARTINI FIERO

MAPTUHW 3KCTPA APAN
MARTINI EXTRA DRY

NWNNE BNAH
LILLET BLANC

TPEC APKOC MOPTO TOHMN
TRES ARCOS PORTO TAWNY

ANEPONDb
APEROL

KAMNDAPWK
CAMPARI

350

350

350

350

400

600

600



FABAHA KNYb 3
HAVANA CLUB 3

FABAHA KNYb 7
HAVANA CLUB 7

3AKAMA 23
ZACAPA 23

BOAKA

PYCCKUW CTAHOAPT
RUSSIAN STANDARD

LAPCKASA 30/10TAA
TSARSKAYA GOLD

UNCTBIE POCHI
CHISTYE ROSY

ABCONIOT
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL

BEMYTA
BELUGA

OHETWUH
ONEGIN

FrPEN rys
GREY GOOSE

FPATMTA AW NPOCEKKO AXAPONA
GRAPPA DI PROSECCO GIAROLA

500

800

500

350

350

450

450

450

450

950

450

KPEMKUWN ANKOTFONb (40 M)

BUCKWN KYNAXWUPOBAHHGbBIN

BANNAHTANHC ®AWHECT
BALLANTINE'S FINEST

AXEMECOH
JAMESON

OXXOHHW YOKEP BN3K NENBN
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

AXXOHHW YOKEP rona NEMNBN
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

JXXOHHW YOKEP B0 NENBN
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

AAMPUWMEH ®OAYHIEPC
THE IRISHMAN FOUNDER'S

YNBAC PUTAN 12 NET
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O.

UWUBAC PUTAN Fonga
CUTHEWYEP 18 NET
CHIVAS REGAL GOLD
SIGNATURE 18 Y.O.

650

650

750

250

900

900

000

500

bYPBOH
IXXUM BUM YANT 650
JIM BEAM WHITE
OXXEK A3HWEN'C TEHHECCHU 900

JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE

BUCKWN OAHOCONOAOBbLIN

TANTWUCKEP 10 NTET 1500
TALISKER 10 Y.O.

ANPUIIMEH 12 NET 1900
THE IRISHMAN 12 Y.O

ANPULWMEH 17 NET 3900
THE IRISHMAN 17 Y.O.

FTMEHNWNBET ®AYHAEPC 900
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS



NXXNH

rOPAOH'C
GORDON'S

BUOUTEP
BEEFEATER

BOMBEWN CANOUP
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

APAMIWAHBO
DRUMSHANBO

rmnen's
GILBEY'S

XEHAPUK'C
HENDRICK'S

N UKEPBI

F’PAH MAPHbE
GRAND MARNIER

KANYA
KAHLUA

ATEPMEWCTEP
JAGERMEISTER

B3NNUC
BAILEYS

NUMOHYUHO
LIMONCHINO

650

750

900

000

900

500

650

650

600

600

450

KPENKUMA ANKOTrONb (40

KOHbAK

XEHHECCHK VS
HENNESSY VS

XEHHECCK VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP

XEHHECCK XO
HENNESSY XO

MAPTENb VS
MARTEL VS

MAPTE/NTb VSOP
MARTEL VSOP

MAPTENTb XO
MARTEL XO

PYNNE VS
ROULLET VS

PYNNE VSOP
ROULLET VSOP

PYNNE XO
ROULLET XO

APMAHbBAK

BAPOH ITACTOH NTETPAH
BA APMAHbBAK VSOP
BARON GASTON LEGRAND
BAS ARMAGNAC VSOP

KANbBANOC

KANbBAOOC MEHOPBAM VSOP
CALVADOS MENORVAL VSOP

M)

1 350

2 850

3 850

750

2 200

3600

650

950

3750

900

900

TEKWIA

ONMEKA BTAHKO
OLMECA BLANCO

ONMEKA Trona
OLMECA GOLD

HACTOWKWN ATOAHBIE

ONEGIN GOURMET

KYPATA
DRIED APRICOTS

BUWHA
CHERRY

YEPHAA CMOPOAWNHA
BLACK CURRANT

YEPHONNOAHAA PABUHA
CHOKEBERRY

700 P

700 P

450 P

450 P

450 P

450 P



